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CITY OF SALFORD EDUCATION AND LEISURE DIRECTORATE

SCHOOL HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2002/2003

	
	CLOSE
	RE-OPEN
	DAYS CLOSED 

(01/09/02 to 31/08/03)


	DAYS OPEN

	2002

Summer

Mid Term

Christmas

2003
New Year

Mid Term

Easter

May Day

Mid Term

Summer


	Friday, 18th October

Friday, 20th December

Friday, 14th February

Friday, 11th April

Friday, 2nd May

Friday, 23rd May

Tuesday, 22nd July
	Tuesday, 3rd September

Monday, 28th October

Monday, 6th January

Monday, 24th February

Monday, 28th April

Tuesday, 6th May

Monday, 2nd June

Tuesday, 2nd September

(provisional)
	1

5

10

5

10

1

5

28

(up to 31/08/03)
	34

40

30

30

24

37


	Occasional Days to be awarded by Governors
	5
	-5

	
	70
	190


Notes

1.
All closures to be on the evening of the dates shown.  Openings to be on the mornings of the dates shown.

2.
In respect of Roman Catholic Schools, the governing bodies are requested to determine a holiday schedule for their respective schools based on the above schedule, but allowing for variations for specific religious purposes.

3.
Schools which are used as Polling Stations in May 2003 will be required to take one of their occasional days.

http://comcapps01.salford.gov.uk/WebDB30/docs/FOLDER/SDM/CMS/CBTR/CBTR1109012A.DOC
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